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4 Jun 2016

Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 EAC Enniscorthy Archers 9 8 1 22 9 8 1 22 1

2 SEA South East Archers 3 1 1 6 3 1 1 6 2

3 CNA Cuchulainn Archers 2 2 1 5 2 2 1 5 = 3

4 IFAF Ifaf 2 2 5 2 2 5 = 3

5 USA Usa 2 2 2 2 = 5

5 KYA Kilkenny Archers 2 2 2 2 = 5

7 WDC Waterford Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 9

7 DOL Dolmen 1 1 1 1 = 9

9 WWA Wicklow Archers 1 2 1 2 = 5

10 CCA Cork City Archery Club 2 2 = 5

10 WARBO Warbow 1 1 = 9

Total: 22 13 4 49 0 0 0 0 22 13 4 49
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC
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Dunanore, Bree
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4 Jun 2016

Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Male Female Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

CCA Cork City Archery Club 0 0
CNA Cuchulainn Archers 0 0
DOL Dolmen 0 0
EAC Enniscorthy Archers 0 0
IFAF Ifaf 0 0
KYA Kilkenny Archers 0 0
LIR Lir Archers 0 0
SEA South East Archers 0 0
USA Usa 0 0
WARBO Warbow 0 0
WDC Waterford Archery Club 0 0
WWA Wicklow Archers 0 0

Total: 12 0 0 0 0 0
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y or
State
Code

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

CCA CORK CITY ARCHERY CLUB POWER Brian    13A  
POWER Gemma    13C  

CNA CUCHULAINN ARCHERS KEENAN John    19A  
MURRAY Ann Marie    15C  
O'SULLIVAN-BATHE Christina    17C  
ROGERS Deirdre    19B  
ROGERS Eamonn    17A  

DOL DOLMEN IRWIN Micheal    5B  

EAC ENNISCORTHY ARCHERS BENTON Dan    7A  
BRADLEY Robert    5A  
BRADLEY Sophie    7D  
DEMPSEY Anthony    13D  
DEMPSEY Peader    1A  
FRANKLIN Kacie    11C  
FRANKLIN Nick    11A  
GRIFFITHS BENTON Shannon    7C  
HEFFERNAN Cian    11D  
HEFFERNAN Judy    11B  
HEFFERNAN Seamus    23C  
IRWIN Liam    1B  
KINGSTON Paul    24A  
MURPHY Adam    17D  
MURPHY Paddy    15A  
MURPHY Rachel    3A  
NOLTE Conrad    13B  
O'CONNOR Aaron    15D  
OBRIEN Derek    19D  
TWOMEY Adrian    5C  
WILSON Joe    24C  
WILSON Mag    3C  

IFAF IFAF DORAN Jerome    9A  
MCDERMOTT Anthony    1C  
MOLONEY James    19C  
MURPHY Darren    5D  
POWER Kevin    23B  

KYA KILKENNY ARCHERS BLANCHFIELD Gavyn    9C  
BLANCHFIELD Jenny    9D  

LIR LIR ARCHERS KELLY Alan    15B  

SEA SOUTH EAST ARCHERS BYRNE Cathal    21C  
BYRNE Sean    21B  
FIRMO Antonio    21A  
LANGLEY Jane    3B  
O'BRIEN Gavin    21D  
POPPLEWELL Jai    7B  

USA USA JEZERINAC Shawn    1D  
WOLOSHEN Sharon    3D  

WARBO WARBOW WATERS Jim    9B  

WDC WATERFORD ARCHERY CLUB KELLY Aaron    17B  

WWA WICKLOW ARCHERS BURROWS Peter    24B  
JOHN Matthias    23A  
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 005A BRADLEY Robert EAC 492 / 1 505 / 1 0 0 997
2 013B NOLTE Conrad EAC 467 / 2 493 / 2 0 0 960
3 017A ROGERS Eamonn CNA 458 / 3 459 / 3 0 0 917
4 013A POWER Brian CCA 453 / 4 444 / 4 0 0 897
5 007A BENTON Dan EAC 336 / 6 416 / 5 0 0 752
6 009B WATERS Jim WARBO 341 / 5 0 / 0 0 0 341
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Allenrue Woods,
Dunanore, Bree
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 017C O'SULLIVAN-BATHE Christina CNA 322 / 1 315 / 1 0 0 637
2 019B ROGERS Deirdre CNA 271 / 2 0 / 0 0 0 271
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Compound Junior Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 009C BLANCHFIELD Gavyn KYA 419 / 1 0 / 0 0 0 419
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Allenrue Woods,
Dunanore, Bree
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Compound Junior Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 009D BLANCHFIELD Jenny KYA 390 / 1 0 / 0 0 0 390
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Compound Master Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 019A KEENAN John CNA 385 / 1 427 / 1 0 0 812
2 009A DORAN Jerome IFAF 350 / 2 340 / 2 0 0 690
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 019D OBRIEN Derek EAC 418 / 2 428 / 1 0 0 846
2 019C MOLONEY James IFAF 431 / 1 411 / 2 0 0 842
3 024B BURROWS Peter WWA 367 / 3 391 / 3 0 0 758
4 005C TWOMEY Adrian EAC 362 / 5 364 / 4 0 0 726
5 005D MURPHY Darren IFAF 366 / 4 353 / 5 0 0 719
6 023A JOHN Matthias WWA 294 / 6 300 / 6 0 0 594
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Allenrue Woods,
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 003B LANGLEY Jane SEA 431 / 1 435 / 1 0 0 866
2 015C MURRAY Ann Marie CNA 381 / 2 389 / 2 0 0 770
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Barebow Junior Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 023B POWER Kevin IFAF 358 / 1 354 / 2 0 0 712
2 023C HEFFERNAN Seamus EAC 336 / 2 355 / 1 0 0 691
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Allenrue Woods,
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Barebow Master Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 024A KINGSTON Paul EAC 441 / 1 420 / 1 0 0 861
2 024C WILSON Joe EAC 378 / 2 368 / 2 0 0 746
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Allenrue Woods,
Dunanore, Bree
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4 Jun 2016

Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Barebow Master Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 003D WOLOSHEN Sharon USA 278 / 1 299 / 1 0 0 577
2 003C WILSON Mag EAC 273 / 2 293 / 2 0 0 566
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Allenrue Woods,
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Longbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 001C MCDERMOTT Anthony IFAF 385 / 1 393 / 1 0 0 778
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Allenrue Woods,
Dunanore, Bree
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Longbow Master Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 001B IRWIN Liam EAC 350 / 1 372 / 1 0 0 722
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Dunanore, Bree
Co Wexford

4 Jun 2016

Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Instinctive Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 021A FIRMO Antonio SEA 346 / 1 354 / 1 0 0 700
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Allenrue Woods,
Dunanore, Bree
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Instinctive Master Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 001D JEZERINAC Shawn USA 333 / 1 377 / 1 0 0 710
2 001A DEMPSEY Peader EAC 304 / 2 323 / 2 0 0 627
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 005B IRWIN Micheal DOL 416 / 1 446 / 1 0 0 862
2 015A MURPHY Paddy EAC 405 / 2 384 / 2 0 0 789
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 003A MURPHY Rachel EAC 332 / 1 342 / 1 0 0 674
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Recurve Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 017B KELLY Aaron WDC 326 / 1 307 / 1 0 0 633
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Recurve Beginner

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 013D DEMPSEY Anthony EAC 431 / 1 444 / 1 0 0 875
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Barebow Youth Boys

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 017D MURPHY Adam EAC 302 / 2 325 / 1 0 0 627
2 011D HEFFERNAN Cian EAC 251 / 3 263 / 2 0 0 514
3 015D O'CONNOR Aaron EAC 314 / 1 128 / 3 0 0 442
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Barebow Youth Girls

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 007C GRIFFITHS BENTON Shannon EAC 371 / 1 288 / 1 0 0 659
2 011C FRANKLIN Kacie EAC 236 / 2 197 / 2 0 0 433
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Barebow Beginner

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 021D O'BRIEN Gavin SEA 419 / 1 406 / 1 0 0 825
2 007B POPPLEWELL Jai SEA 388 / 2 400 / 2 0 0 788
3 021C BYRNE Cathal SEA 371 / 4 388 / 3 0 0 759
4 011A FRANKLIN Nick EAC 379 / 3 352 / 4 0 0 731
5 021B BYRNE Sean SEA 351 / 5 319 / 6 0 0 670
6 013C POWER Gemma CCA 264 / 6 339 / 5 0 0 603
7 011B HEFFERNAN Judy EAC 99 / 7 173 / 7 0 0 272
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Enniscorthy Archery Club 3D Shoot

Compound Youth Girls

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score 

1 007D BRADLEY Sophie EAC 342 / 1 284 / 1 0 0 626
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